
OFFICE OF THE REGU1ATED MARKET COMMITTEE,
NABARANGPUF*

E-mail-

Bid tdentification No_ RMC Nabarangpur A1ftOlg_201g
e - Procurement Notice No.2g2dtl4-lZ-ZAfi

1' The Sub-Collector-+um-Chairman, R.M.c. Nabarangpur invits percentage Rate bids in Singlecover (Sl' No. 3 a4l and Double cover system {$. ruo. , & 2t in online mode for the constructionof works as detailed in the table, from the itass oi Lrigibl* contractors as mentioned in column - I{Seven ) registered with the State Govemments and contractors of equivalent Grade i ClassRegistered with central Govemment I ME$/ nail*avrcpwo for execution oi civil works. The proof ofregistration from the appropriate authority shall be *ndor"A along with tng. gio. lf successful, thebidder who has not registered under 51ate Gove.n*"nt-nrc to register under the appropriateregistering authority of the State Govemment of odisha in appropriite class of eligibility beforeaward of the work.
2. The bidders may submit bids for the

sl.
No. Name of the

Work

Yalue of the
work
( Rs.)

€cnrerned T.l.A EMD@ I%
Rs. (approx)

Online

Cost cf Bid
Documenb

Rs-

(On line )

Class of
Bidder

Period of
Completion
in calendar

months.
1 2 5 4 5 6 7 I01 Construction of

uratchman slied,
toiiet block,R,C.C
drain,04 nos cover
shed, F.l.C at
Badamunda under
RMC

Nabaranqpur.

Rs.84,76,061.00 Sub-Collector--cum
Chairman, R.M.C.

Nabarangpur.

Rs.84,761"00 Rs.1I,200.00 ,B'&'A'
9 Calendar

Months

02 Construction of
04 nos cover shed
and CC pave yard
at Kodinga under
R.M C

Nabaranqpur

Rs.58,07,052.00 Sub-Collector--cum -
Chairman, R.M.C.

,Nabarangpur.

Rs.68,0571.00 Rs.11.200.00 ,B'&'A'
9 Calendar

Months

03 Construction of
watchman shed,
toilet block,R.C.C
drain,O4 nos cover
shed, F.l.C,

repairing work at
Kodinga under
RMC

Nabaranqpur.

Rs.48,63,381.00 Sub-Collector--cum -
Chairman, R.M.C.

Nabarangpur.

Rs.,'t8,634.00 Rs.6,720.00 ,B'&'A'
9 Calendar

Months

a4 Repair, colour
washing of cover
shed ,open pindi,
FIC & 02 nos of
godown at
kosaqumuda
Market yard RMC
Nabaranrlpur.

Rs 17,77,990.00 Sub-Collector-cum -
Chairman, R.M.C.

Nabarangpur.

Rs.17,780.00 Rs.4,480.00 'C'8.'B' 6 Calendar
Months

3.

4.

Bid documents consisting of Plans, specifications, the schedule of quantities and the set of
terms and conditions of contract and other necessary documents can be seen in the
website : Www.tendersorissa.gov.in.

The Tender Paper cost and Earnest Money Deposit I Bid security of the amount specified
for the work in Col. 05 and 06 abbve, the bidder shall make electronic payment using his I
her lnternet banking enabled account with designated Bank or their aggiegator Bank such
as SBI / lclca l HDFC or the bidder having account in other bank can ,rt" puy*ent using
NEFT / RTGS facilities of designated banks " Bidders desirous to hire machineries or

PTO.



5.
-2-

The Bid documentswill be available in the website:.:,._,.!!r;: !tttrsi-gA,,.j1 from 10.00
AM of 18-12-2018 to 08-0I -2019 5.00 pM for online bidding.
The bidder must possess conrpatible Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) of Class-ll or Class-t.
Bids shall be received only "on line" on or before 0g-01-2019 up to 5.00 pM.

Bids received on line shall be opened at 11.00 AM on 10.01.2019 in the office of the
R.M.c, Nabarangpur at Gandhi Nagar, Nabarangpur in the presence of the bidders who wish
to attend. Bidder: who participated in the bid can witness the opening of bids after logging
on to the site through their DSC. lf the office happens to be closed on the last date of
opening of the bids as specified, the bids will be opened on the next working day at the
same time and venue.

6.

7.
8.

g1,,,After the date and time of receipt of bid is over, the original affidavit regarding
authentication of the documents shall be submitted in the Office of the Regulated Market
committee, Nabarangpur.

10. The cost of bid documents as mentioned in Column 6, the bidder shall make electronic
payment using his I her lnternet banking enabled account with designated Bank or their
aggregator Banks such as SBI / tclcl / HDFC or the bidder having account in other Bank can
make payment using NEFT / RTGS facilities of designated Banks .

11. The Engineer contractor willing to avail the Exemption of EMD will submit scan copy of the
affidavit to avail the exemption along with bid document and original affidavit will be
submitted before opening of technical Bid. Affidavit should contain how many times such
facilities have been availed by him prior to this during the current financial year. Otherwisg
they will not be entitled to avail such facilities.

12. Other details can be seen in the bidding documents.
13. The authority will not be held responsible for any technical snag or network failure during

on-line bidding.
14. The authority reserves the right to cancel any or all bids without asylning any reason.

s'b - connt{W(*- ch a i rm a n,

_,. d RM.c. Nabarangpur.
MemoNo. &8? $ate- t9.t a-aot{

Copy in duplicate along with soft copy fonriarded to the General Manager/ Executive
Engineel OSAM Board, Bhubaneswar and DlO, NtC, Nabarangpur for uploadjpg of the same.

/4i,,
Sub- Collector -Cum- Chairman,

trR,M.C. Nabarangpur.
Memo No. Ag q Date- lt..t ta - A0 ) {" 

'*"'i' rrePq

Copy submitted to the Chief Manager (Technical) State e-procurement Cell, Odisha,
Bhubaneswar for favour of kind information and necest'" '":"; 

- ,ru"rfu(-chairman,
Memo No. A*{ Date - l\ -t a -N l{ u'R,u'c' Nabaranspur'

Copy submitted to the Collector, Nabarangpurlsuperintendent of Police ,Nabarangpur with
a request to display the above notice in the office Notice Board for wide publiggtion. 7

/ft,,1rl
Sub- Collecibi -tum- Chairman,

MemoNo. ar6 Date- )q la-al lg 4*vr'c'Nabaranspur

Copy to Notice Board of RMC, Nabarangpur for wide circulation amongzthe general public.

/{"A,v
Sub- Cotlectoi -Cuim- Chairman,

a*R,ul.c. Nabarangpur.

V



Sl No Item Details
4
I Name of the Work l.INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT

AT DIFFERENT MARKET YARD UNDER
RMC NABARANGPUR.

2. Employer R.M.C. Nabarangpur
.). Employer's Representative Sub Collector cum Chairman, R.M.C.

Nabarangpur
4 Accepting Authority Sub Ccllector cum Chairman. R.M.C.

Nabarangpur
5 Executing Authority Sub Collector cum Chairman. R.M.C.

Nabarangpur
o Estimated Cost As per item no. 3

(B) BID INFORMATION

I lntended completion periodiTime period

assigned for Completion

(0 9 (Nine! Catender monthj
FOR SL NO{I TO 03

(iil 6 (Six) Calender months FOR
SL NO44

v Last Date & time of submission of Bid 5.00 PM of 08.01.2019

10 Date of opening{Cover-l) Time: 11.00 A"M. Date: 10.01.2019

11 Cost of Bid Dacument

i On line Payment. As per column no. Six {06}
it in favour of

iii payable at NIL
Iv Payment Mode. On line.

12 Bid Security

I Amount As per column no. Five (05)
ii in favour of
iii payable at

lv Payment mode On Line.
13. Bid validity period 90 days

14. Currency of contract lndian Rupee

15. Language of contract English

Bid Officer Bid ldentification

No.

Availability of tender online
for bidding

Last date and

time of
seeking tender

clarification

Date and time

of opening of

bids onlineFrom Ta

Sub Collector

cum Chairman,

RMC,

Nabarangpur

RMC

Nabarangpur

ut2a18-2}19

18-12-2018

10.00

Hours

08-01-2019

17.00 Hours

07-01-2019 up

to 17.00 Hours

10-01-2019 at

11.00 Hours

,/)q'\^\\\-/
Sub Collerto-r ctlrir Chairman,

&"R.M.C. Nabarangpur.

I

CONTRACT DATA
(A) GENERAL INFORMATTONS



sl.
No. Name of the Ilocument Ileposited with the Tender paper

t

Cost of Bid document as per DTCN Columr no. 6

State {Yes/I"{o)

1

1 Requisite E.M.r) of 'schedule of worhs' as indicated in DTCN as
per Column no.5

3
Copy of Yalid Contractor Registration Certificate as per
IlTCNColumnno.?

4
Copy of GSTIN Clearance certificate

3
Copy of Pan Card

6
Affidavit for Schedule-A,B,E and F.

7 List af plant and equipments as per sahed"te- B for wo.k sl No
01&02

I EPF Registration certificate {up to oate crrattan anc paynrent
slip! for work SI No,0l & 02

I lr Return for Assessment year zoI.l-18 and 2019-19, Audited
Balance Sheet for the year 2016-LT and zaL7-Lgfor work sI No.
01 &02

10 e-mail ID & Contact no.

,/^ ,/
,(Att"t ry'

Sub Collector birm Chairman,

0z RMC, Nabarangpur

,


